
N

20 4
m

20 4
m

Stand: 29.03.17

D0
4

D0
6

D05

Wohnfläche gesamt 80,88m²

6,84m²
10,77m²
12,15m²

6,57m²
14,97m²
23,43m²

6,15m²

3-Zimmer-Wohnung 1.OG

Bad           
Flur
Kind                                                  
Küche 
Schlafen                                                                                 
Wohnen/Essen                              
Balkon 50%                                 

Wohnung D04


