

## **Wohnung D04**

## 3-Zimmer-Wohnung 1.OG

Bad	6,84m²
Flur	10,77m <sup>2</sup>
Kind	12,15m <sup>2</sup>
Küche	6,57m <sup>2</sup>
Schlafen	14,97m <sup>2</sup>
Wohnen/Essen	23,43m <sup>2</sup>
Balkon 50%	6,15m²

Wohnfläche gesamt 80,88m²







